Coaches:

e Layne Woodard, Head Coach
e Henry Rosenzweig, Asst Coach
o Katie Kerner, Asst Coach

Players (16)

NAME

Isabella Boardman
Xiolynn Contreras
Shannon Coyle
Morgan Dence
Abigail Irons

Ella Irons

Sara Kelly
Jacklyn Mantica
Elizabeth Mazzie
Kathryn McFeeley
Abigail Mesick
Alyssa Rafferty
Aimee Rodriguez
Lilia Seaver
Grace Tran

Karis Vargas

Colonie High School
Girls Varsity Lacrosse
2020 - 2021

GRADE

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Athletics Director: William Roemer

1 Raider Blvd

Albany, NY, 12205

(518) 459-1220
www.southcolonieschools.org
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